Time

Home

Away

Field

9:00

' Hollandia U11GC

U11GC Aurora Aquarius

Eecol

9:00 Sasktel
9:30 TimKen A
9:30 TimKen B
9:30 Valley United
10:00 Eecol
10:00 | Sasktel
10:30 | TimKen A
10:30 Valley United
11:00 Eecol
11:00 Sasktel
11:30 TimKen A
11:30 Valley United
12:00 Eecol
12:00 Sasktel
12:30 TimKen A
12:30 | | Timken B
12:30 | Hollandia U11GC Aurora Nebula Valley United
1:00 | U11GC Aurora Aquarius | Eastside Bordeaux Eecol
1:00 Sasktel
1:30 TimKen
1:30 Valley United
2:00 Eecol
2:00 Sasktel
2:15 | TimKen A
2:15 | TimKen B
2:30 Valley United

3:00
3:00
3:15
3:30
4:00
4:00
4:00

Aurora Nebula VSAU1I1G

Sasktel

Eecol

TimKen

Valley United

TimKen

Eecol

Sasktel




