

Time	Home	Away	Field
9:00	Hollandia U11GC	U11GC Aurora Aquarius	Eecol
9:00	Eastside U15 boys Inter	VSA U15B 2	Sasktel
9:30	U9 Thunder	VSA U9B 1	TimKen A
9:30	Hollandia U9B-2	VSA U9B 2	TimKen B
9:30	VSA U13B 1	Hollandia U13BC-2	Valley United
10:00	Lakewood Real/Cadiz	VSA U11B 1	Eecol
10:00	Hollandia U13/U15GC	VSA U13/15G 1	Sasktel
10:30	VSA U9G 1	Hollandia U9G-3	TimKen A
10:30	VSA U11B 3	U11BC Aurora Leo	Valley United
11:00	VSA U11G	Eastside Bordeaux	Eecol
11:00	Eastside Sevilla	VSA U13/15G 2	Sasktel
11:30	VSA U9B 3	U9 Thunder	TimKen A
11:30	Hotspurs U11B	Hollandia u11BC-1	Valley United
12:00	Eastside Schalke	VSA U11B 2	Eecol
12:00	VSA U15B 1	Eastside U15 boys Inter	Sasktel
12:30	VSA U9B 1	Hollandia U9B-2	TimKen A
12:30	Hollandia U9G-3	VSA U9G 2	TimKen B
12:30	Hollandia U11GC	Aurora Nebula	Valley United
1:00	U11GC Aurora Aquarius	Eastside Bordeaux	Eecol
1:00	Nipawin FC U13	VSA U13B 1	Sasktel
1:30	U7 4vs3/6vs5/2vs1		TimKen
1:30	U11BC Aurora Leo	Lakewood Real/Cadiz	Valley United
2:00	VSA U11B 1	Eastside Schalke	Eecol
2:00	Hollandia U13BC-2	VSA U13B 2	Sasktel
2:15	VSA U9B 2	VSA U9B 3	TimKen A
2:15	VSA U9G 2	VSA U9G 1	TimKen B
2:30	VSA U11B 2	Hotspurs U11B	Valley United
3:00	VSA U13/15G 1	Eastside Sevilla	Sasktel
3:00	Hollandia u11BC-1	VSA U11B 3	Eecol
3:15	U7 1vs6/3vs2/5vs4		TimKen
3:30	VSA U13/15G 2	Hollandia U13/U15GC	Valley United
4:00	VSA U13B 2	Nipawin FC U13	TimKen
4:00	Aurora Nebula	VSA U11G	Eecol
4:00	VSA U15B 2	VSA U15B 1	Sasktel